
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Peter Neatherway peter.neatherway@knaptonvillage.org 
Chair 
Website Management 

Pat Lee patrick.lee@knaptonvillage.org  
Vice-Chair 
Allotments 

Dee Holroyd dee.holroyd@knaptonvillage.org  
Parish Clerk parishclerk@knaptonvillage.org 
Council Management & Admin 

Alan Young alan.young@knaptonvillage.org  
Councillor 
Planning Applications & BGT 

John Lawton john.lawton@knaptonvillage.org  
Councillor 
Communications and Social Media 

Liz Winter elizabeth.winter@knaptonvillage.org  
Councillor 
Anglian Sewerage Installation 

Jackie Hall jackie.hall@knaptonvillage.org  
Councillor 
Footpaths 

Monika Kemp monika.kemp@knaptonvillage.org 
Councillor 
Not set 

* * * * * 

Committees  |  April 2022 
Road Safety Committee  

John Lawton :: Peter Neatherway :: Alan Young :: Liz Winter  
* * * * * 

Anglian Water Sewerage Committee 

Pat Lee :: Liz Winter 
* * * * * 

HM Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Celebration 

Liz Winter :: Jackie Hall 

Volunteer Group  |  April 2022 
Knapton Angels 

angels@knaptonvillage.org 
 


